MUNCIE

(((. CUMULUS

FM tez2.5

INVOICE

PAY THIS AMOUNT: $0.00

Bill To: Public Forum Segment One

Advtic54

Terms: Due on Receipt

Remit To: PO Box 645148
Cincinnati, OH 45264-5148
Stafion: Muncie Marion - WMDH-FM
Phone#: 765-523-2600

Invoice #: 1153120

Invoice 08/31/14
Date:

Order #: 2765

Acct Exec: Muncie House
Estimate #:
Description: ON -FM- SUNDAYS

Sun 08/03/14 6:00AM 5 85049 $000f C TS AND TOPICS
Sun 08/10/14 6:00AM 5 95049 $0.00] C |VARIOUS GUESTS AND TOPICS
Sun 08/17/14 6:00AM 5 95049 $0.00] C |VARIOUS GUESTS AND TOPICS
Sun 08/24/14 6:00AM 5 95049 $0.00! C |VARIOUS GUESTS AND TOPICS
Sun 08/31/14 6:00AM 5 95049 $0.00| C [VARIOUS GUESTS AND TOPICS
Amount Due $0.00 Total Spots 5
Terms: Due on Receipt
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Public Forum for Sunday Aug. 3, 2014

Guest: Ashley Huffman, Exec. Dir. Of Big Brothers Big Sisters of Henry County

Topic: Upcoming fundraiser and general discussion of organization




Pubiic Forum for Sunday Aug. 10, 2014

Guest: Mandee Mikulski, Director of Cammunications and Development with the Academy of Model

Aeronautics in Muncie

Topic: Upcoming fund-raiser for Wounded Warriors Project and general information about facility and

organization




Public Forum for Sunday Aug. 17, 2014
Guest: Bill Stanczykiewicz, President and C.E.O. of the Indiana Youth Institute

Topic: Special Education.




Public Forum for Sunday Aug. 25, 2014
Guest: Andy Bowne, Chancellor for East Central and Richmond regions of ivy Tech

Topic: Educational opportunities at Ivy Tech, programs available for both Associates Degrees and

Certificates.




Public Forum for Sunday Aug. 31, 2014
Guest: Val Saylor, Therapist with Meridian Health Services

Topic: Depression. Discussed types of depression, treatment optians, and what friends and family can
do to support someane dealing with depression.




